HOUSE WHITE, SANLEO BIANCO (10.5%) £6.45 £7.95 £21.95

A fresh fruity and pleasant wine, harmonic
and well-balanced by crispy acidity.

SOAVE, VENTITERRE (12%) £6.95 £8.50 £23.95

Dry wine, well-balanced, with hints of lemon and orange peel
on the palate. Notes of white flowers and green apples on the nose.

PINOT GRIGIO, CA’' VESCOVO (13%) £7.50 £9.10 £25.95

Delicately fruity, relatively full and refined. It offers an ensemble
of aromas of great finesse. Lightly dry and extremely fresh on the palate.

SAUVIGNON BLANC, CA’ VESCOVO (13%) £7.85 £9.95 £27.95

Fresh and intense, with hints of green peppers, elderflower and sage.
Attractively fruity and persistent.

VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI, CASAL FARNETO (13%) £29.95

Balanced, full-bodied, harmonious and fresh, with a lingering almond finish.
TOSCANA BIANCO LE FAGGE, CASTELLO D’ALBOLA (12.5%) £31.95

The richness of the Chardonnay finds a perfect complement
in the acidity of the Trebbiano.

VERMENTINO CALASOLE, ROCCA DI MONTEMASSI (13.5%) £35.95

A white of exceptional character, made exclusively from Vermentino.
Calasole translates to ’sunset’ and conveys images of the sun dipping into
the Tyrrhenian Sea. It displays white peach, lime and pink grapefruit aromas
with subtle notes of crushed rocks and citrus zest. It’s fresh, light bodied
and well-balanced.

PINOT BIANCO, CA’ BOLANI (12.5%) £35.95

Elegant floral notes of hawthorn and acacia with a fruitiness that is
reminiscent of white peach and tropical fruit. A fine palate and mouthfeel
with fresh sapidity backed by persistent acidity. Elegant finish that echoes
the varietal notes.

GAVI GELSOMORA, COSSETTI (13%) £38.95

Fresh and persistent aroma with hints of floral and fresh fruit. Dry, mineral
and pleasant on the palate with a fresh and harmonious flavour.

125ml glass available for wines.

‘ ‘ A5_WINELIST 0425.indd 2 @ 12/06/2025 11:12:39‘ ‘



HOUSE RED, SANLEO ROSSO (11%) £6.45 £795 £21.95
An appealing dry wine that offers a delightful fruity vein in the finish.
MERLOT, VENTITERRE (12%) £6.95 £8.50 £23.95
Pleasantly full-bodied and intense with soft tannins and a long fruity finish.
MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, ZONIN (13.5%) £7.50 £9.10 £25.95
Dry in flavour, offering complex black fruit notes, with delicate and soft finish.

NERO D’AVOLA (13.5%) £7.50 £9.10 £25.95

Fresh, mineral, balanced with harmonious taste.

MALBEC, PROEMIO (13.5%) ORGANIC £8.50 £10.50 £29.95

Bright red colour with purple hues. Intense aromas of red fruit, cherries and
plum. Medium bodied with a velvety texture and a long, persistent finish.

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, ZONIN (12.5%) £30.95

Juicy red berries and red fruit aromas, accompanied
by summer berries, exotic spices and a hint of earth.

PRIMITIVO PUGLIA, ZONIN (13.5%) £30.95

Aromas of red-berried fruit that matures over time.
The flavour is structured, soft and delicate.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON SICILIA, PRINCIPI DI BUTERA (14%) £33.95

Intense bouquet with hints of small ripe, almost jammy red fruits, melded
with pleasant floral notes, hints of vanilla and distinct spicy notes. Full-
flavoured, rich in extract, with the same spicy notes exhibited on the nose.

CHIANTI CLASSICO, CASTELLO D’ALBOLA (13.5%) £37.95

This dry wine is well-balanced, full-bodied and velvety. It displays delicate
hints of violet on the nose with notes of cherry and leather on the palate.

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, ZONIN (15.5%) £64.95

Dry, fresh and full flavoured. Herbs and red fruit on the nose
with a long finish of ripe black cherry and plum on the palate.

125ml glass available for wines.

‘ ‘ A5_WINELIST 0425.indd 3 @ 12/06/2025 11:12:39‘ ‘



HOUSE ROSE, CASA MIA COLDEROVE (11%) £6.45 £7.95 £21.95

Dry, fresh and sapid palate. Floral and fruity bouquet.

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, ZONIN (12.5%) £7.85 £9.95 £27.95

The colour is pink, with the typical copper nuances
of the Pinot Grigio grape. Delicately dry wine, with
subtle fruity and floral notes followed by a fresh fruity finish.

SYROSA, ROCCA DI MONTEMASSI (12.5%) £34.95

The grapes, harvested early in the year, are softly pressed
to extract the delicate colour and the soft tannins notes.
Structured wine, spicy hints and notes of strawberries and
mandarin on the finish.

PROSECCO, CA' VESCOVO (11%) £7.50 £9.95 £29.95

Elegant fruity aromas of pear and apple, a smooth,
fresh and well-balanced sparkling wine.

PROSECCO ROSE, CA’ BOLANI (11%) £31.95

Luminous pale pink, pleasantly fruity, with notes of Rennet apple
and red fruits. A refreshing palate, accompanied by floral notes of violet.

CUVEE ZERO ALCOHOL, ZONIN (0%) £3.95 £16.95
Crisp, elegant alcohol-free ltalian sparkling white wine, with notes of pear,
green apple and citrus, with light floral hints.

125ml glass available for wines.

‘ ‘ A5_WINELIST 0425.indd 4 @ 12/06/2025 11:12:39‘ ‘



Peroni (draught)
Corona

Peroni Gran Riserva
Moretti

Moretti

Peroni (alcohol free)
Magners Cider

Old Mout Cider

Doom Bar Amber Ale

Acqua Panna Still Water
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water
Coca Cola / Diet Coke
Fanta

Lemonade

Appletiser

J20 Apple & Raspberry
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Campari
Aperol

Martini Bianco
Martini Dry

Martini Rosso

‘ ‘ A5_WINELIST_0425.indd 5

1/2 PINT £3.95

PINT £6.95
330ml £4.25
500ml £6.95
330ml £4.25
660ml £6.95
330ml £3.95
500ml £5.50
500ml| £5.50
500ml £5.50

75cl £3.50
75cl £3.50

£3.50

£4.00
£4.00

£4.00

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£6.00
£6.00

12/06/2025 11:12:39 ‘ ‘



CLASSIC MOJITO
Havana 3yr rum, lime, mint, syrup & soda

APEROL SPRITZ
Prosecco, Aperol, soda & orange garnish

MARGHERITA
Tequila Gold, Cointreau, lime juice

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Cointreau, fresh lime juice & cranberry juice

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, Chambord & pineapple juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vodka, coffee liqueur, sugar syrup & espresso coffee

NEGRONI
Gin, Martini Rosso & Campari

BELLINI (PEACH OR STRAWBERRY)
Pure fruit, fruit ligueur & Prosecco

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, sugar syrup, soda & Prosecco

VIRGIN MOJITO
Apple juice, soda, syrup, fresh mint & lime

RASPBERRY REFRESHER
Pomegranate cordial, fresh raspberries & soda water

STRAWBERRY TWIST
Cranberry juice, apple juice and strawberry puree

ELDERFLOWER ST CLEMENTS
Elderflower cordial, fresh lemon orange juice & bitter lemon

‘ ‘ A5_WINELIST_0425.indd 6 @

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

12/06/2025 11:12:39 ‘ ‘



Gordons
Bombay
Hendricks
Malfy (ltalian)

Jack Daniels
Jameson
Glenfiddich

Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VS

Smirnoff
Absolut

Bacardi

Malibu

Havana Club 3yrs
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced

Jose Cuervo Gold

Soda Water, Tonic Water, Slimline Tonic, Ginger Ale,
Ginger Beer, Bitter Lemon

Baileys

Amaretto
Limoncello
Sambuca White
Frangelico
Grappa Julia

Tia Maria
Southern Comfort

‘ ‘ A5_WINELIST 0425.indd 7 @

£2.95
£3.75
£3.95
£3.95

£3.95
£3.95
£4.25

£3.50
£3.75

£2.95
£3.50

£2.95
£2.95
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£3.25

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4.95
£6.50
£7.00
£7.00

£7.00
£7.00
£7.50

£6.00
£6.50

£4.95
£6.00

£4.95
£4.95
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£5.50

£1.95

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

12/06/2025 11:12:39 ‘ ‘



