



## WHITE WINES

**HOUSE WHITE, SANLEO BIANCO (10.5%)** 175ml £6.45 250ml £7.95 Btl 75cl £21.95

*Veneto*

A fresh fruity and pleasant wine, harmonic and well-balanced by crispy acidity.

**SOAVE, VENTITERRE (12%)** £6.95 £8.50 £23.95

*Garganega, Trebbiano di Soave - Veneto*

Dry wine, well-balanced, with hints of lemon and orange peel on the palate. Notes of white flowers and green apples on the nose.

**PINOT GRIGIO, CA' VESCOVO (13%)** £7.50 £9.10 £25.95

*100% Pinot Grigio - Friuli-Venezia Giulia*

Delicately fruity, relatively full and refined. It offers an ensemble of aromas of great finesse. Lightly dry and extremely fresh on the palate.

**SAUVIGNON BLANC, CA' VESCOVO (13%)** £7.85 £9.95 £27.95

*100% Sauvignon Blanc - Friuli-Venezia Giulia*

Fresh and intense, with hints of green peppers, elderflower and sage. Attractively fruity and persistent.

**VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI, CASAL FARNETO (13%)** £29.95

*100% Verdicchio - Marche*

Balanced, full-bodied, harmonious and fresh, with a lingering almond finish.

**TOSCANA BIANCO LE FAGGE, CASTELLO D'ALBOLA (12.5%)** £31.95

*60% Chardonnay, 40% Trebbiano - Tuscany*

The richness of the Chardonnay finds a perfect complement in the acidity of the Trebbiano.

**VERMENTINO CALASOLE, ROCCA DI MONTEMASSI (13.5%)** £35.95

*100% Vermentino - Tuscany*

A white of exceptional character, made exclusively from Vermentino. Calasole translates to 'sunset' and conveys images of the sun dipping into the Tyrrhenian Sea. It displays white peach, lime and pink grapefruit aromas with subtle notes of crushed rocks and citrus zest. It's fresh, light bodied and well-balanced.

**PINOT BIANCO, CA' BOLANI (12.5%)** £35.95

*100% Pinot Bianco - Friuli-Venezia Giulia*

Elegant floral notes of hawthorn and acacia with a fruitiness that is reminiscent of white peach and tropical fruit. A fine palate and mouthfeel with fresh sapidity backed by persistent acidity. Elegant finish that echoes the varietal notes.

**GAVI GELSONMORA, COSSETTI (13%)** £38.95

*100% Cortese - Piedmont*

Fresh and persistent aroma with hints of floral and fresh fruit. Dry, mineral and pleasant on the palate with a fresh and harmonious flavour.

*125ml glass available for wines.*





## RED WINES

	175ml	250ml	Btl 75cl
<b>HOUSE RED, SANLEO ROSSO (11%)</b>	<b>£6.45</b>	<b>£7.95</b>	<b>£21.95</b>

*Veneto*

An appealing dry wine that offers a delightful fruity vein in the finish.

<b>MERLOT, VENTITERRE (12%)</b>	<b>£6.95</b>	<b>£8.50</b>	<b>£23.95</b>
---------------------------------	--------------	--------------	---------------

*100% Merlot - Veneto*

Pleasantly full-bodied and intense with soft tannins and a long fruity finish.

<b>MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO, ZONIN (13.5%)</b>	<b>£7.50</b>	<b>£9.10</b>	<b>£25.95</b>
---	--------------	--------------	---------------

*95% Montepulciano, 5% Sangiovese - Abruzzo*

Dry in flavour, offering complex black fruit notes, with delicate and soft finish.

<b>NERO D'AVOLA (13.5%)</b>	<b>£7.50</b>	<b>£9.10</b>	<b>£25.95</b>
-----------------------------	--------------	--------------	---------------

*100% Nero d'Avola - Sicily*

Fresh, mineral, balanced with harmonious taste.

<b>MALBEC, PROEMIO (13.5%) ORGANIC</b>	<b>£8.50</b>	<b>£10.50</b>	<b>£29.95</b>
--	--------------	---------------	---------------

*100% Malbec - Argentina*

Bright red colour with purple hues. Intense aromas of red fruit, cherries and plum. Medium bodied with a velvety texture and a long, persistent finish.

<b>VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO, ZONIN (12.5%)</b>	<b>£30.95</b>
---	---------------

*Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara - Veneto*

Juicy red berries and red fruit aromas, accompanied by summer berries, exotic spices and a hint of earth.

<b>PRIMITIVO PUGLIA, ZONIN (13.5%)</b>	<b>£30.95</b>
--	---------------

*100% Primitivo - Puglia*

Aromas of red-berried fruit that matures over time.

The flavour is structured, soft and delicate.

<b>CABERNET SAUVIGNON SICILIA, PRINCIPI DI BUTERA (14%)</b>	<b>£33.95</b>
---	---------------

*100% Cabernet Sauvignon - Sicily*

Intense bouquet with hints of small ripe, almost jammy red fruits, melded with pleasant floral notes, hints of vanilla and distinct spicy notes. Full-flavoured, rich in extract, with the same spicy notes exhibited on the nose.

<b>CHIANTI CLASSICO, CASTELLO D'ALBOLA (13.5%)</b>	<b>£37.95</b>
--	---------------

*100% Sangiovese - Tuscany*

This dry wine is well-balanced, full-bodied and velvety. It displays delicate hints of violet on the nose with notes of cherry and leather on the palate.

<b>AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, ZONIN (15.5%)</b>	<b>£64.95</b>
--	---------------

*Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara - Veneto*

Dry, fresh and full flavoured. Herbs and red fruit on the nose with a long finish of ripe black cherry and plum on the palate.

*125ml glass available for wines.*





## ROSÉ WINES

**HOUSE ROSÉ, CASA MIA COLDEROVE (11%)** 175ml £6.45 250ml £7.95 Btl 75cl £21.95

*Veneto*

Dry, fresh and sapid palate. Floral and fruity bouquet.

**PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, ZONIN (12.5%)** £7.85 £9.95 £27.95

*100% Pinot Grigio - Italy*

The colour is pink, with the typical copper nuances of the Pinot Grigio grape. Delicately dry wine, with subtle fruity and floral notes followed by a fresh fruity finish.

**SYROSA, ROCCA DI MONTEMASSI (12.5%)** £34.95

*Syrah, Sangiovese - Tuscany*

The grapes, harvested early in the year, are softly pressed to extract the delicate colour and the soft tannins notes. Structured wine, spicy hints and notes of strawberries and mandarin on the finish.

## SPARKLING WINES

**PROSECCO, CA' VESCOVO (11%)** 125ml £7.50 Btl 20cl £9.95 Btl 75cl £29.95

*100% Glera - Veneto*

Elegant fruity aromas of pear and apple, a smooth, fresh and well-balanced sparkling wine.

**PROSECCO ROSÉ, CA' BOLANI (11%)** £31.95

*85% Glera, 15% Pinot Noir - Friuli Venezia- Giulia*

Luminous pale pink, pleasantly fruity, with notes of Rennet apple and red fruits. A refreshing palate, accompanied by floral notes of violet.

**CUVÉE ZERO ALCOHOL, ZONIN (0%)** £3.95 £16.95

Crisp, elegant alcohol-free Italian sparkling white wine, with notes of pear, green apple and citrus, with light floral hints.

*125ml glass available for wines.*





## BEER & CIDER

Peroni (draught)	1/2 PINT	£3.95	PINT	£6.95
Corona	330ml	£4.25		
Peroni Gran Riserva	500ml	£6.95		
Moretti	330ml	£4.25		
Moretti	660ml	£6.95		
Peroni (alcohol free)	330ml	£3.95		
Magners Cider	500ml	£5.50		
Old Mout Cider	500ml	£5.50		
Doom Bar Amber Ale	500ml	£5.50		

## SOFT DRINKS

Acqua Panna Still Water	75cl	£3.50
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water	75cl	£3.50
Coca Cola / Diet Coke		£3.25
Fanta		£3.25
Lemonade		£3.25
Appletiser		£3.25
J2O Apple & Raspberry		£3.25
J2O Orange & Passion Fruit		£3.25
Orange Juice		£2.95
Apple Juice		£2.95
Pineapple Juice		£2.95
Cranberry Juice		£2.95

## APERITIFS & VERMOUTH

	25ml	50ml
Campari	£3.50	£6.00
Aperol		£6.00
Martini Bianco	£4.00	
Martini Dry	£4.00	
Martini Rosso	£4.00	





## COCKTAILS

---

<b>CLASSIC MOJITO</b>	£8.50
Havana 3yr rum, lime, mint, syrup & soda	
<b>APEROL SPRITZ</b>	£8.50
Prosecco, Aperol, soda & orange garnish	
<b>MARGHERITA</b>	£8.50
Tequila Gold, Cointreau, lime juice	
<b>COSMOPOLITAN</b>	£8.50
Vodka, Cointreau, fresh lime juice & cranberry juice	
<b>FRENCH MARTINI</b>	£8.50
Vodka, Chambord & pineapple juice	
<b>ESPRESSO MARTINI</b>	£8.50
Absolut Vodka, coffee liqueur, sugar syrup & espresso coffee	
<b>NEGRONI</b>	£8.50
Gin, Martini Rosso & Campari	
<b>BELLINI (PEACH OR STRAWBERRY)</b>	£8.50
Pure fruit, fruit liqueur & Prosecco	
<b>LIMONCELLO SPRITZ</b>	£8.50
Limoncello, sugar syrup, soda & Prosecco	

## MOCKTAILS

---

<b>VIRGIN MOJITO</b>	£4.95
Apple juice, soda, syrup, fresh mint & lime	
<b>RASPBERRY REFRESHER</b>	£4.95
Pomegranate cordial, fresh raspberries & soda water	
<b>STRAWBERRY TWIST</b>	£4.95
Cranberry juice, apple juice and strawberry puree	
<b>ELDERFLOWER ST CLEMENTS</b>	£4.95
Elderflower cordial, fresh lemon orange juice & bitter lemon	





## GIN

	25ml	50ml
Gordons	£2.95	£4.95
Bombay	£3.75	£6.50
Hendricks	£3.95	£7.00
Malfy (Italian)	£3.95	£7.00

## WHISKY

Jack Daniels	£3.95	£7.00
Jameson	£3.95	£7.00
Glenfiddich	£4.25	£7.50

## BRANDY

Courvoisier VS	£3.50	£6.00
Hennessy VS	£3.75	£6.50

## VODKA

Smirnoff	£2.95	£4.95
Absolut	£3.50	£6.00

## RUM

Bacardi	£2.95	£4.95
Malibu	£2.95	£4.95
Havana Club 3yrs	£3.25	£5.50
Captain Morgan Dark	£3.25	£5.50
Captain Morgan Spiced	£3.25	£5.50

## TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Gold	£3.25	£5.50
------------------	-------	-------

## MIXERS

Soda Water, Tonic Water, Slimline Tonic, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Bitter Lemon	£1.95
---	-------

## LIQUEURS

	25ml	50ml
Baileys	£3.50	£6.00
Amaretto	£3.50	£6.00
Limoncello	£3.50	£6.00
Sambuca White	£3.50	£6.00
Frangelico	£3.50	£6.00
Grappa Julia	£3.50	£6.00
Tia Maria	£3.50	£6.00
Southern Comfort	£3.50	£6.00